Agency

24/7 BAIL BONDS

24/7 BAIL BONDS

A & A BAIL BONDS - DOWNTOWN

A & A BAIL BONDS - SAN DIEGO

A & A BAIL BONDS - SANTEE

A & A BAIL BONDS - VISTA

A TO Z BAIL BONDS

ATO Z BAIL BONDS VISTA

ATO Z BAIL BONDS. CHULA VISTA

AARON GUERRERO E-Z OUT BAIL BONDS
AARON GUERRERO E-Z OUT BAIL BONDS
AARON GUERRERO E-Z OUT BAIL BONDS
AARON GUERRERO E-Z OUT BAIL BONDS
ABAASY BAIL BONDS CHULA VISTA

ABAASY BAIL BONDS EL CENTRO

ABAASY BAIL BONDS SAN DIEGO

ABAASY BAIL BONDS VISTA

ABACA E-Z OUT BAIL BONDS - DOWNTOWN
ABACA E-Z OUT BAIL BONDS - EAST COUNTY
ABACA E-Z OUT BAIL BONDS - NORTH COUNTY
ABACA E-Z OUT BAIL BONDS - SOUTH BAY
ABAILABLE E-Z OUT BAIL BONDS
ABAILABLE E-Z OUT BAIL BONDS
ABAILABLE E-Z OUTBAIL BONDS

ABEL'S BAIL BONDS

ABEL'S BAIL BONDS

ABEL'S BAIL BONDS

City

SAN DIEGO
ESCONDIDO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SANTEE
VISTA

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SANTEE

SAN DIEGO
VISTA
CHULA VISTA
CHULA VISTA
EL CENTRO
SAN DIEGO
VISTA

SAN DIEGO
SANTEE
VISTA
CHULA VISTA
SANTEE
SANTEE

EL CENTRO
SANTEE
CHULA VISTA
SAN DIEGO

San Diego County
SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT

BAIL BOND AGENCY LIST

County

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
IMPERIAL

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
IMPERIAL

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO

Phone

619-232-7111
760-724-2111
619-487-9094
619-839-7780
619-356-7677
760-724-1900
619-234-1166
760-825-1111
619-614-1000
619-235-4110
619-231-4055
760-312-9755
619-616-4448
619-382-3775
760-675-1000
619-862-7872
760-712-1045
619-234-1147
619-706-0016
760-630-1142
619-636-0905
619-596-4060
619-449-3333
760-353-5559
619-920-1185
619-920-1187
619-339-5280



ABEL'S BAIL BONDS

ABETTER WAY OUT BAIL BONDS-SAN DIEGO
ABETTER WAY OUT BAIL BONDS-SAN DIEGO

ABETTER WAY OUT BAIL BONDS-VISTA
ABETTER WAY OUT BAIL BONDS-VISTA
ABLAZE BAIL BONDS

ABLAZE BAIL BONDS - IMPERIAL BEACH
ABLAZE BAIL BONDS - NORTH COUNTY
ACCELERATED BAIL BONDS
ACCELERATED BAIL BONDS
ACCELERATED BAIL BONDS
ACCELERATED BAIL BONDS

ACME BAIL BONDS

ACME BAIL BONDS

AFFORDABLY EASY BAIL BONDS
AFFORDABLY EASY BAIL BONDS
AFFORDABLY EASY BAIL BONDS
AFFORDABLY EASY BAIL BONDS
AFUERA BAIL BONDS

ALADDIN BAIL BONDS

ALADDIN BAIL BONDS

ALANA'S BAIL BONDS - CHULA VISTA
ALANA'S BAIL BONDS - SAN DIEGO
ALANA'S BAIL BONDS - SANTEE
ALANA'S BAIL BONDS - VISTA

ALL BAIL BAIL BONDS

ALL BAIL BAIL BONDS

ALL BAIL BAIL BONDS

ALL BAIL BAIL BONDS - SANTEE
ALLERGIC TO HANDCUFFS BAIL BONDS
ALL-PRO BAIL BONDS

ALL-PRO BAIL BONDS

ALL-PRO BAIL BONDS

ALL-PRO BAIL BONDS

ALOHA BAIL BONDS AGENCY

ALOHA BAIL BONDS AGENCY
ANYTIME BAIL BONDS

ANYTIME BAIL BONDS

VISTA

EL CAJON
SAN DIEGO
VISTA

VISTA

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
OCEANSIDE
ENCINITAS
VISTA

SAN DIEGO
OCEANSIDE
SAN DIEGO
VISTA
SANTEE
VISTA

SAN DIEGO
NATIONAL CITY
CHULA VISTA
VISTA

SAN DIEGO
CHULA VISTA
SAN DIEGO
SANTEE
VISTA
ESCONDIDO
SAN DIEGO
VISTA

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
VISTA
CHULA VISTA
SANTEE

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO

760-716-7374
619-595-3142
619-231-1498
760-945-6090
760-754-6913
619-829-7750
619-408-3662
760-201-3366
760-500-2129
760-300-0126
619-888-1198
760-845-0002
619-615-0000
760-967-9140
619-592-4553
760-945-9550
619-334-9246
619-334-8915
619-239-1338
760-940-1190
619-231-7900
619-866-3888
619-468-9333
619-346-4140
760-421-2023
760-474-4444
619-304-8888
760-748-8888
619-304-4444
619-512-4111
619-702-2245
760-941-2245
619-378-4701
619-562-0310
619-235-9999
619-925-2245
760-223-7999
619-588-5856



AYALA BAIL BONDS

BAIL BOND WOMAN

BAIL BONDS UNITED

BAIL HOTLINE BAIL BONDS

BAIL HOTLINE BAIL BONDS

BAIL HOTLINE BAIL BONDS

BALBOA BAIL BONDS - CHULA VISTA
BALBOA BAIL BONDS - SAN DIEGO
BALBOA BAIL BONDS - SANTEE
BALBOA BAIL BONDS - VISTA

BIG MARCO BAIL BONDS

BRIGHT BAIL BONDS

BRIGHT BAIL BONDS

CARLSBAD BAIL BONDS

CARLSBAD BAIL BONDS

CARLSBAD BAIL BONDS

CARLSBAD BAIL BONDS

CHERRY BAIL BONDS

CHERRY BAIL BONDS

CHRISTIAN BAIL BONDS

CHRISTIAN BAIL BONDS

CITY SIDE BAIL BONDS - CHULA VISTA
CITY SIDE BAIL BONDS - SAN DIEGO
CITY SIDE BAIL BONDS - SANTEE

CITY SIDE BAIL BONDS - VISTA

CON MI FIANZA BAIL BONDS

CON MI FIANZA BAIL BONDS
CROWNTOWN BAIL BONDS

DESOTO BAIL BONDS

DESOTO BAIL BONDS

DESOTO BAIL BONDS

DESOTO BAIL BONDS

EL CENTRO BAIL BONDS - DOWNTOWN
EL CENTRO BAIL BONDS - EAST COUNTY
EL CENTRO BAIL BONDS - NORTH COUNTY
EL CENTRO BAIL BONDS- SOUTH BAY
EMPIRE BAIL BONDS INC

ENCINITAS BAIL BONDS

MENIFEE
SAN DIEGO
RIVERSIDE
SANTEE

SAN DIEGO
VISTA
CHULA VISTA
SAN DIEGO
SANTEE
VISTA

SAN DIEGO
LAKE ELSINORE
LAKE ELSINORE
SAN DIEGO
VISTA
ENCINITAS
OCEANSIDE
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
ENCINITAS
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
CHULA VISTA
SANTEE
VISTA

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SANTEE
VISTA
CHULA VISTA
SAN DIEGO
ENCINITAS

RIVERSIDE
SAN DIEGO
RIVERSIDE
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
RIVERSIDE
RIVERSIDE
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO

619-420-1088
619-696-0800
619-323-8986
619-258-6889
619-696-5045
760-940-8140
619-877-6688
619-760-2222
619-877-6770
760-691-1112
619-239-0000
619-732-1151
760-280-2797
619-888-6939
760-500-0017
442-777-8377
760-433-2000
619-344-0512
760-248-3200
619-530-0043
760-248-3444
619-997-9591
619-971-4660
619-742-1782
760-422-7992
760-248-3222
619-324-4406
619-347-2710
858-290-7702
858-879-8793
760-790-4764
858-923-4589
619-233-2090
619-233-2092
760-727-6866
619-233-2091
619-239-5300
760-944-6900



ENCINITAS BAIL BONDS

ESCONDIDO BAIL BONDS

ESCONDIDO BAIL BONDS

ESCONDIDO BAIL BONDS

ESCONDIDO BAIL BONDS - SANTEE

FREE THE PEOPLE BAIL BONDS-SAN DIEGO
FREE THE PEOPLE BAIL BONDS-VISTA
FUTURE BAIL BONDS

FUTURE BAIL BONDS

FUTURE BAIL BONDS

FUTURE BAIL BONDS - SANTEE

GET LUCKY BAIL BONDS

GOLDEN BOY BAIL BONDS - DOWNTOWN
GOLDEN BOY BAIL BONDS- EAST COUNTY
GOLDEN BOY BAIL BONDS- NORTH COUNTY
GOLDEN BOY BAIL BONDS- SOUTH BAY
GOTHAM BAIL BONDS

HENRY LACASTER GUERRERO BAIL BONDS
HENRY LANCASTER GUERERO BAIL BONDS
HENRY LANCASTER GUERRERO BAIL BONDS
IN & OUT BAIL BONDS

IN & OUT BAIL BONDS

IN & OUT BAIL BONDS - SAN DIEGO

IN & OUT BAIL BONDS - SANTEE
INDEPENDENT BAIL BONDS

JUSTICE BAIL BONDS

KING STAHLMAN BAIL BONDS - DOWNTOWN
KING STAHLMAN BAIL BONDS - SAN DIEGO
KING STAHLMAN BAIL BONDS - SANTEE
KING STAHLMAN BAIL BONDS - VISTA

LAS COLINAS BAIL BONDS

LAS COLINAS BAIL BONDS

LILLI RILEY BAIL BONDS

LILLI RILEY BAIL BONDS

MR NICE GUY BAIL BONDS - CHULA VISTA
MR NICE GUY BAIL BONDS - SAN DIEGO
MR NICE GUY BAIL BONDS - SANTEE

MR NICE GUY BAIL BONDS - VISTA

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
VISTA
ESCONDIDO
SAN DIEGO
EL CAJON
VISTA
VISTA
CHULA VISTA
SAN DIEGO
SANTEE
VISTA

SAN DIEGO
SANTEE
VISTA
CHULA VISTA
SAN DIEGO
EL CENTRO
SANTEE
SANTEE
VISTA
VISTA
VISTA
VISTA
MENIFEE
VISTA

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SANTEE
VISTA
ENCINITAS
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
CHULA VISTA
SAN DIEGO
SANTEE
VISTA

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
IMPIERAL

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
RIVERSIDE
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO

619-324-4799
619-304-7777
760-790-9999
760-546-7777
619-304-3333
619-562-2318
760-207-9888
442-313-2747
858-544-2755
619-880-8737
760-400-8963
760-223-1705
619-231-0200
619-408-0300
760-941-8077
619-233-2093
858-869-0910
760-353-1142
619-723-1932
619-231-1142
760-622-8888
760-509-5555
619-771-8888
858-967-6666
619-208-4425
619-381-4859
619-232-7127
619-704-3711
619-614-7100
760-724-2245
619-980-8844
619-562-4666
619-523-5333
619-501-5333
858-544-5044
619-777-7119
760-999-0172
442-302-2177



MS BAIL BONDS

POWER BAIL BONDS
POWER BAIL BONDS
REMEDY BAIL BONDS

SAN DIEGO BAIL BONDS - DOWNTOWN
SAN DIEGO BAIL BONDS - SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO BAIL BONDS - SANTEE

SAN DIEGO BAIL BONDS - VISTA

SUNSET BAIL BONDS
SUNSET BAIL BONDS
SUNSET BAIL BONDS
SUNSET BAIL BONDS
TRINITY BAIL BONDS

VISTA BAIL BONDS - DOWNTOWN
VISTA BAIL BONDS - SAN DIEGO
VISTA BAIL BONDS - SANTEE
VISTA BAIL BONDS - VISTA

WATKINS BAIL BONDS
WATKINS BAIL BONDS
WATKINS BAIL BONDS
WATKINS BAIL BONDS
YO SALGO BAIL BONDS
YO SALGO BAIL BONDS
YO SALGO BAIL BONDS
YO SALGO BAIL BONDS
ZIP BAIL BONDS
Updated May 23, 2024

POMONA
SAN DIEGO
CARLSBAD
VISTA

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SANTEE
VISTA

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
FONTANA
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SANTEE
VISTA

SAN DIEGO
VISTA
VISTA

SAN DIEGO
CHULA VISTA
VISTA

EL CENTRO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO

LOS ANGELES
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN BERNARD
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
IMPERIAL
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO

909-622-2626
619-233-5333
760-930-8033
619-422-5010
619-233-3383
619-393-1533
619-839-0080
760-683-2122
619-378-7301
760-848-8052
619-609-8205
619-391-9449
760-951-9800
619-923-4448
619-393-1344
619-329-4499
760-967-7777
619-338-9929
760-631-2235
760-631-2222
619-338-9939
619-420-9700
760-996-0031
619-996-0036
619-888-7480
619-234-2245
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